Position Other Positions Held

Airport Dir

Airport Business Develop
Manager

Airport Facilities Manager
Airport Ops Manager
Airport Patrol Supervisor
Airport Patrol Officer Il
Airport Patrol Officer
Airport Patrol Officer Il
Airport Ops Supervisor
Airport Patrol Officer Il
Adm Analyst Il

Project Planner

Airport Mtce Supervisor
Airport Business Develop Super
Airport Patrol Officer
Senior Airport Ops Spec
Airport Patrol Officer
Marketing Coordinator
Senior Airport Ops Spec
Airport Patrol Officer
Custodial Supervisor
Senior Airport Ops Spec
Airport Ops Spec

Senior Airport Mtce Worker
Senior Airport Mtce Worker
Airport Patrol Officer Il
Airport Ops Spec

Airport Patrol Officer
Senior Airport Mtce Worker

City

Santa Barbara

Santa Barbara

Santa Barbara
Santa Barbara
Santa Barbara
Santa Barbara
Santa Barbara
Santa Barbara
Santa Barbara
Santa Barbara
Santa Barbara
Santa Barbara
Santa Barbara
Santa Barbara
Santa Barbara
Santa Barbara
Santa Barbara
Santa Barbara
Santa Barbara
Santa Barbara
Santa Barbara
Santa Barbara
Santa Barbara
Santa Barbara
Santa Barbara
Santa Barbara
Santa Barbara
Santa Barbara

Santa Barbara

Department Total Wages

Airport
Airport

Airport
Airport
Airport
Airport
Airport
Airport
Airport
Airport
Airport
Airport
Airport
Airport
Airport
Airport
Airport
Airport
Airport
Airport
Airport
Airport
Airport
Airport
Airport
Airport
Airport
Airport
Airport

$193,675
$157,115

$143,804
$141,973
$124,365
$116,898
$109,477
$108,676
$103,618
$101,138
$99,709
$98,599
$97,494
$94,841
$92,912
$86,612
$86,137
$84,964
$83,695
$78,769
$76,828
$75.594
$71,957
$70,041
$68,917
$65,565
$65,201
$64,833
$64,647

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$13,374
$14,370

$17,340
$32,975
$21,769
$20,149
$15,548
$21,636

$9,603
$20,874
$22,189
$22,327
$19,975
$22,080
$20,737
$19,735
$19,426
$19,898
$18,334
$20,130
$18,275

$6,322

$6,385

$5,207

$5,207

$4,977
$17,790
$20,254
$19,642



Senior Airport Mtce Worker
Painter

Exec Assistant

Accounting Assistant
Airport Mtce Coordinator
Senior Airport Ops Spec
Airport Mtce Worker Il
Adm Assistant

Custodian

Grounds Mtce Worker Il
Airport Mtce Worker Il
Airport Mtce Worker Il
Custodian

Custodian

Custodian

Custodian

Custodian

Custodian

Airport Security Aide
Administrative Specialist
Senior Airport Security Aide
Airport Patrol Officer
Custodian

Senior Grounds Mtce Worker
Airport Security Aide
Senior Engineering Tech
Community Education Liaison
Administrative Specialist
Airport Security Aide
Senior Airport Ops Spec
Painter

Custodian

Santa Barbara
Santa Barbara
Santa Barbara
Santa Barbara
Santa Barbara
Santa Barbara
Santa Barbara
Santa Barbara
Santa Barbara
Santa Barbara
Santa Barbara
Santa Barbara
Santa Barbara
Santa Barbara
Santa Barbara
Santa Barbara
Santa Barbara
Santa Barbara
Santa Barbara
Santa Barbara
Santa Barbara
Santa Barbara
Santa Barbara
Santa Barbara
Santa Barbara
Santa Barbara
Santa Barbara
Santa Barbara
Santa Barbara
Santa Barbara
Santa Barbara

Santa Barbara

Airport
Airport
Airport
Airport
Airport
Airport
Airport
Airport
Airport
Airport
Airport
Airport
Airport
Airport
Airport
Airport
Airport
Airport
Airport
Airport
Airport
Airport
Airport
Airport
Airport
Airport
Airport
Airport
Airport
Airport
Airport
Airport

$64,239
$64,123
$62,889
$61,654
$59,484
$58,661
$57,234
$56,633
$55,729
$52,638
$52,507
$52,392
$52,268
$51,928
$51,172
$49,870
$48,666
$48,664
$44,678
$44,543
$44,191
$42,085
$41,321
$40,439
$40,345
$39,944
$38,609
$37,375
$34,844
$30,750
$30,063
$29,115

$18,137
$17,946
$19,690
$18,019
$17,859
$19,198
$19,129
$11,836
$4,001
$18,787
$5,662
$17,371
$18,428
$17,970
$16,542
$17,008
$17,933
$5,051
$4,016
$15,900
$16,472
$0
$15,244
$3,973
$18,290
$15,889
$2,761
$11,789
$3,016
$2,197
$6,753
$163



Airport Ops Spec
Airport Operations Technician
Airport Operations Technician
Senior Airport Ops Spec
Airport Security Aide
Airport Security Aide
Airport Security Aide
Airport Security Aide
Custodian

Airport Ops Spec

Adm Spec

Airport Traffic Aide
Airport Traffic Aide
Custodian

Custodian

Airport Traffic Aide
Custodian

Custodian

Airport Traffic Aide
Airport Ops Spec
Airport Traffic Aide
Airport Traffic Aide
Management Intern IV

Custodian

Santa Barbara
Santa Barbara
Santa Barbara
Santa Barbara
Santa Barbara
Santa Barbara
Santa Barbara
Santa Barbara
Santa Barbara
Santa Barbara
Santa Barbara
Santa Barbara
Santa Barbara
Santa Barbara
Santa Barbara
Santa Barbara
Santa Barbara
Santa Barbara
Santa Barbara
Santa Barbara
Santa Barbara
Santa Barbara
Santa Barbara

Santa Barbara

Airport
Airport
Airport
Airport
Airport
Airport
Airport
Airport
Airport
Airport
Airport
Airport
Airport
Airport
Airport
Airport
Airport
Airport
Airport
Airport
Airport
Airport
Airport
Airport

$26,340
$23,088
$21,381
$18,325
$17,910
$17,612
$17,577
$15,505
$15,383
$14,738
$14,610
$14,570
$13,809
$13,450
$12,657
$12,130
$8,508
$8,174
$5,560
$4,432
$3,978
$3,909
$1,342
$1,303

$695
$2,268
$6,265
$5,145
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0
$4,862
$2,635
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0
$895
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



