Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Airport Dir		Santa Barbara	Airport	\$193,675	\$13,374
Airport Business Develop Manager		Santa Barbara	Airport	\$157,115	\$14,370
Airport Facilities Manager		Santa Barbara	Airport	\$143,804	\$17,340
Airport Ops Manager		Santa Barbara	Airport	\$141,973	\$32,975
Airport Patrol Supervisor		Santa Barbara	Airport	\$124,365	\$21,769
Airport Patrol Officer II		Santa Barbara	Airport	\$116,898	\$20,149
Airport Patrol Officer		Santa Barbara	Airport	\$109,477	\$15,548
Airport Patrol Officer II		Santa Barbara	Airport	\$108,676	\$21,636
Airport Ops Supervisor		Santa Barbara	Airport	\$103,618	\$9,603
Airport Patrol Officer II		Santa Barbara	Airport	\$101,138	\$20,874
Adm Analyst II		Santa Barbara	Airport	\$99,709	\$22,189
Project Planner		Santa Barbara	Airport	\$98,599	\$22,327
Airport Mtce Supervisor		Santa Barbara	Airport	\$97,494	\$19,975
Airport Business Develop Super		Santa Barbara	Airport	\$94,841	\$22,080
Airport Patrol Officer		Santa Barbara	Airport	\$92,912	\$20,737
Senior Airport Ops Spec		Santa Barbara	Airport	\$86,612	\$19,735
Airport Patrol Officer		Santa Barbara	Airport	\$86,137	\$19,426
Marketing Coordinator		Santa Barbara	Airport	\$84,964	\$19,898
Senior Airport Ops Spec		Santa Barbara	Airport	\$83,695	\$18,334
Airport Patrol Officer		Santa Barbara	Airport	\$78,769	\$20,130
Custodial Supervisor		Santa Barbara	Airport	\$76,828	\$18,275
Senior Airport Ops Spec		Santa Barbara	Airport	\$75,594	\$6,322
Airport Ops Spec		Santa Barbara	Airport	\$71,957	\$6,385
Senior Airport Mtce Worker		Santa Barbara	Airport	\$70,041	\$5,207
Senior Airport Mtce Worker		Santa Barbara	Airport	\$68,917	\$5,207
Airport Patrol Officer II		Santa Barbara	Airport	\$65,565	\$4,977
Airport Ops Spec		Santa Barbara	Airport	\$65,201	\$17,790
Airport Patrol Officer		Santa Barbara	Airport	\$64,833	\$20,254
Senior Airport Mtce Worker		Santa Barbara	Airport	\$64,647	\$19,642

Senior Airport Mtce Worker	Santa Barbara	Airport	\$64,239	\$18,137
Painter	Santa Barbara	Airport	\$64,123	\$17,946
Exec Assistant	Santa Barbara	Airport	\$62,889	\$19,690
Accounting Assistant	Santa Barbara	Airport	\$61,654	\$18,019
Airport Mtce Coordinator	Santa Barbara	Airport	\$59,484	\$17,859
Senior Airport Ops Spec	Santa Barbara	Airport	\$58,661	\$19,198
Airport Mtce Worker II	Santa Barbara	Airport	\$57,234	\$19,129
Adm Assistant	Santa Barbara	Airport	\$56,633	\$11,836
Custodian	Santa Barbara	Airport	\$55,729	\$4,001
Grounds Mtce Worker II	Santa Barbara	Airport	\$52,638	\$18,787
Airport Mtce Worker II	Santa Barbara	Airport	\$52,507	\$5,662
Airport Mtce Worker II	Santa Barbara	Airport	\$52,392	\$17,371
Custodian	Santa Barbara	Airport	\$52,268	\$18,428
Custodian	Santa Barbara	Airport	\$51,928	\$17,970
Custodian	Santa Barbara	Airport	\$51,172	\$16,542
Custodian	Santa Barbara	Airport	\$49,870	\$17,008
Custodian	Santa Barbara	Airport	\$48,666	\$17,933
Custodian	Santa Barbara	Airport	\$48,664	\$5,051
Airport Security Aide	Santa Barbara	Airport	\$44,678	\$4,016
Administrative Specialist	Santa Barbara	Airport	\$44,543	\$15,900
Senior Airport Security Aide	Santa Barbara	Airport	\$44,191	\$16,472
Airport Patrol Officer	Santa Barbara	Airport	\$42,085	\$0
Custodian	Santa Barbara	Airport	\$41,321	\$15,244
Senior Grounds Mtce Worker	Santa Barbara	Airport	\$40,439	\$3,973
Airport Security Aide	Santa Barbara	Airport	\$40,345	\$18,290
Senior Engineering Tech	Santa Barbara	Airport	\$39,944	\$15,889
Community Education Liaison	Santa Barbara	Airport	\$38,609	\$2,761
Administrative Specialist	Santa Barbara	Airport	\$37,375	\$11,789
Airport Security Aide	Santa Barbara	Airport	\$34,844	\$3,016
Senior Airport Ops Spec	Santa Barbara	Airport	\$30,750	\$2,197
Painter	Santa Barbara	Airport	\$30,063	\$6,753
Custodian	Santa Barbara	Airport	\$29,115	\$163

Airport Ops Spec	Santa Barbara	Airport	\$26,340	\$695
Airport Operations Technician	Santa Barbara	Airport	\$23,088	\$2,268
Airport Operations Technician	Santa Barbara	Airport	\$21,381	\$6,265
Senior Airport Ops Spec	Santa Barbara	Airport	\$18,325	\$5,145
Airport Security Aide	Santa Barbara	Airport	\$17,910	\$0
Airport Security Aide	Santa Barbara	Airport	\$17,612	\$0
Airport Security Aide	Santa Barbara	Airport	\$17,577	\$0
Airport Security Aide	Santa Barbara	Airport	\$15,505	\$0
Custodian	Santa Barbara	Airport	\$15,383	\$0
Airport Ops Spec	Santa Barbara	Airport	\$14,738	\$4,862
Adm Spec	Santa Barbara	Airport	\$14,610	\$2,635
Airport Traffic Aide	Santa Barbara	Airport	\$14,570	\$0
Airport Traffic Aide	Santa Barbara	Airport	\$13,809	\$0
Custodian	Santa Barbara	Airport	\$13,450	\$0
Custodian	Santa Barbara	Airport	\$12,657	\$0
Airport Traffic Aide	Santa Barbara	Airport	\$12,130	\$0
Custodian	Santa Barbara	Airport	\$8,508	\$895
Custodian	Santa Barbara	Airport	\$8,174	\$0
Airport Traffic Aide	Santa Barbara	Airport	\$5,560	\$0
Airport Ops Spec	Santa Barbara	Airport	\$4,432	\$0
Airport Traffic Aide	Santa Barbara	Airport	\$3,978	\$0
Airport Traffic Aide	Santa Barbara	Airport	\$3,909	\$0
Management Intern IV	Santa Barbara	Airport	\$1,342	\$0
Custodian	Santa Barbara	Airport	\$1,303	\$0